
S DIV: LOT 9 BLOCK 4 LAKE VILLAS

314-446, QC 1252-845, DC 1278-50

MILLENIA CAPITAL INC
1474 SW MANDIBA DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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68 MAINT/ALTR 0 02/09/2018

HX Base Yr

506 SW ALAMO DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 07 ASB SHNGLE 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 1,062 97.4776 109.17 115,939 1947 1947 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 936

BAS 66 100 66 4,683

BAS 870 100 870 61,736

UOP 15 20 3 213

UST 273 45 123 8,728

1,224 1,062 75,360

UOP= N3W5S3E5$BAS= W30 S29 E30 BAS= E6 UST= E13 N21 W13S21$
N11 W6 S11$ N29$.
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1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


